
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 13191 12677 12415 12190 11970 11791 11633 11430 11307 11220 11124 11102 11321 11435 11246 11315 11779 12837 13636 14106 14518 14896 15178 15286 326,268
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 699

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,301
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,551
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 142 142 142 142 3,369
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 142 142 142 142 3,369
KLPPGT13 219 219 206 195 184 176 158 133 133 133 133 133 133 143 133 133 193 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,761
KLPPGT15 219 219 206 195 184 176 158 133 133 133 133 133 133 143 133 133 193 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,761
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 158 112 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,442
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 158 111 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,442
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 107 101 107 111 113 113 2,508
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 107 101 107 111 113 113 2,508
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 110 105 110 115 116 116 2,609
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 110 105 110 115 116 116 2,609
PGLAGT12 359 325 282 262 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 257 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,609
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 98 2,314
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 98 2,313
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 169 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,611
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 169 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,611
SGB3GT33 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 190 198 145 199 213 213 213 3,870
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 148 149 3,246
SKSPBK1 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 7,188
TJGSBK1A 351 325 277 255 232 217 182 111 111 111 111 111 111 152 111 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 351 351 6,787
TJGSBK1B 351 325 277 255 232 217 181 111 111 111 111 111 111 151 111 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 351 351 6,786
TJGSBK2A 340 312 264 241 218 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 237 297 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,150
TJGSBK2B 340 312 263 241 218 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 237 297 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,147
YPKA 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 17,640
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 359 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,660
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 145 199 213 213 213 2,747
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
KLPPGT14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 3,054
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,916
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 126 126 1,327
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 126 126 1,282
GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 73 73 509
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 40 40 228
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 70 59 926
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 305
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 270
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 17 7 7 7 33 34 7 26 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 958 1112 1374 1599 1819 1998 2156 2347 2416 2426 2426 2426 2400 2298 2426 2407 1954 1256 1027 1092 1114 999 935 995 34,276

TOTAL GEN 13079 12565 12303 12078 11858 11679 11521 11318 11195 11108 11012 10990 11209 11323 11134 11203 11667 12725 13524 13994 14406 14784 15066 15174 323,601

13-Jun-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15135 14909 14757 15010 15293 15641 15635 15646 15650 15593 15243 14694 14091 13773 13687 14385 14676 14675 14551 14406 14082 14042 13834 13525 326,268
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 699

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,301
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,551
CBPSBK1A 142 142 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 3,369
CBPSBK1B 142 142 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 3,369
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 204 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,761
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 204 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,761
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,442
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,442
PAKABK1A 113 103 100 108 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 100 100 100 105 108 108 108 106 100 100 100 100 2,508
PAKABK1B 113 103 100 108 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 100 100 100 105 108 108 108 106 100 100 100 100 2,508
PAKABK4A 116 106 105 111 116 117 117 117 117 117 117 111 105 105 105 108 111 111 111 109 105 105 105 105 2,609
PAKABK4B 116 106 105 111 116 117 117 117 117 117 117 111 105 105 105 108 111 111 111 109 105 105 105 105 2,609
PGLAGT12 360 360 352 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 334 289 277 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 357 358 7,609
PGPSBK3A 98 95 95 95 97 105 105 105 105 105 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,314
PGPSBK3B 98 95 95 95 97 105 105 105 105 105 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,313
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,611
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,611
SGB3GT33 213 173 126 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 120 120 120 182 207 208 209 190 139 130 132 134 3,870
SGRIGT23 148 130 130 130 148 161 161 161 162 159 155 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,246
SKSPBK1 300 300 299 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 299 299 299 300 300 300 300 300 299 299 299 299 7,188
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 335 285 273 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 6,787
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 335 285 273 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 6,786
TJGSBK2A 347 347 335 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 322 271 260 320 347 347 347 347 345 338 339 341 7,150
TJGSBK2B 347 347 335 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 271 259 319 347 347 347 347 344 338 339 340 7,147
YPKA 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 735 17,640
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 352 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 334 289 277 360 360 360 360 360 360 355 356 358 5,660
SGB3GT31 213 172 126 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 120 120 120 182 207 208 208 190 139 130 132 134 2,747
SGB3GT32(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 204 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 3,054
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 2,916
SGRIGT21 125 90 90 90 125 152 149 152 151 149 138 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 1,327
SGRIGT22 125 90 90 90 125 152 149 152 151 149 138 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,282
GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
SRDGGT1(DF) 73 70 70 70 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 509
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
KLPPGT11 40 32 28 36 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 64 84 84 84 84 84 68 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 926
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 64 84 84 84 84 84 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 305
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 62 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 103 105 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 102 105 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 98 95 30 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 975 1201 1353 1100 985 937 943 932 928 945 911 935 1438 1756 1845 1247 956 957 1081 1009 1016 1056 1048 1038 34,276

TOTAL GEN 15026 14800 14648 14901 15184 15532 15526 15537 15541 15484 15134 14585 13982 13664 13575 14273 14564 14563 14439 14294 13970 13930 13722 13413 323,601






